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Mistrzostwa Śląska 13 lat
Gliwice, 13. - 14.12.2021

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 13 lat
14.12.2021 - 9:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Kosmala Olivier 08 Uks "Salmo Żory" 4:20.41 541
Mistrz Śląska

50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:35.34 33.63 250m: 2:43.01 33.98 350m: 3:49.49 32.56
100m: 1:01.71 32.65 200m: 2:09.03 33.69 300m: 3:16.93 33.92 400m: 4:20.41 30.92

2. Munsch Artur 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:25.55 510
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.48 34.35 250m: 2:46.61 34.46 350m: 3:53.77 33.48

100m: 1:03.13 33.55 200m: 2:12.15 34.67 300m: 3:20.29 33.68 400m: 4:25.55 31.78

3. Staniszewski Wiktor 08 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 4:25.85 508
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:37.07 34.09 250m: 2:46.02 34.06 350m: 3:53.81 33.60

100m: 1:02.98 33.29 200m: 2:11.96 34.89 300m: 3:20.21 34.19 400m: 4:25.85 32.04

4. Lasik Fabian 08 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 4:45.96 408
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:43.93 36.96 250m: 2:56.99 36.69 350m: 4:10.47 36.88

100m: 1:06.97 35.89 200m: 2:20.30 36.37 300m: 3:33.59 36.60 400m: 4:45.96 35.49

5. Żogała Piotr 08 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:46.45 406
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:45.30 36.98 250m: 2:58.21 36.33 350m: 4:11.03 36.49

100m: 1:08.32 35.50 200m: 2:21.88 36.58 300m: 3:34.54 36.33 400m: 4:46.45 35.42

6. Zając Karol 08 Uks "Salmo Żory" 4:47.16 403
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:44.51 37.30 250m: 2:58.37 37.14 350m: 4:11.65 36.69

100m: 1:07.21 35.33 200m: 2:21.23 36.72 300m: 3:34.96 36.59 400m: 4:47.16 35.51

7. Słota Wojciech 08 UKS  ,,Dragon'' Będzin 4:49.69 393
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.73 37.47 250m: 3:00.55 37.44 350m: 4:15.43 37.21

100m: 1:08.26 35.77 200m: 2:23.11 37.38 300m: 3:38.22 37.67 400m: 4:49.69 34.26

8. Rybak Grzegorz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 4:54.70 373
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:49.91 38.78 250m: 3:07.13 38.62 350m: 4:22.21 37.04

100m: 1:11.13 38.25 200m: 2:28.51 38.60 300m: 3:45.17 38.04 400m: 4:54.70 32.49

9. Kowolik Igor 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:04.80 337
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.32 38.37 250m: 3:07.32 38.94 350m: 4:26.18 39.91

100m: 1:10.95 37.78 200m: 2:28.38 39.06 300m: 3:46.27 38.95 400m: 5:04.80 38.62

10. Bajor Bartosz 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:07.00 330
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:53.02 39.61 250m: 3:12.56 39.86 350m: 4:30.79 38.83

100m: 1:13.41 38.43 200m: 2:32.70 39.68 300m: 3:51.96 39.40 400m: 5:07.00 36.21

11. Nowak Dominik 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 5:07.38 329
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:53.19 39.24 250m: 3:13.03 40.01 350m: 4:30.36 38.40

100m: 1:13.95 38.26 200m: 2:33.02 39.83 300m: 3:51.96 38.93 400m: 5:07.38 37.02

12. Urban Oskar 08 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:12.14 314
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:53.06 39.90 250m: 3:13.59 40.20 350m: 4:34.62 40.43

100m: 1:13.16 38.90 200m: 2:33.39 40.33 300m: 3:54.19 40.60 400m: 5:12.14 37.52

13. Gola Filip 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 5:12.73 312
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:54.81 40.80 250m: 3:16.21 40.67 350m: 4:35.82 39.07

100m: 1:14.01 39.23 200m: 2:35.54 40.73 300m: 3:56.75 40.54 400m: 5:12.73 36.91

14. Pacuk Kajetan 08 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 5:23.56 282
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:59.72 42.73 250m: 3:23.35 41.27 350m: 4:44.81 42.14

100m: 1:16.99 41.10 200m: 2:42.08 42.36 300m: 4:02.67 39.32 400m: 5:23.56 38.75

15. Wieczerniak Krzysztof 08 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 5:24.08 280
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:56.05 41.08 250m: 3:20.34 42.37 350m: 4:44.46 41.86

100m: 1:14.97 39.56 200m: 2:37.97 41.92 300m: 4:02.60 42.26 400m: 5:24.08 39.62

16. Sendacki Łukasz 08 MOSM Tychy 5:31.37 262
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:54.24 41.78 250m: 3:21.70 43.42 350m: 4:50.60 44.17

100m: 1:12.46 39.32 200m: 2:38.28 44.04 300m: 4:06.43 44.73 400m: 5:31.37 40.77
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. Pszczółkowski Fabian 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 5:33.81 257
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:59.56 43.09 250m: 3:27.03 43.73 350m: 4:52.99 42.96

100m: 1:16.47 40.84 200m: 2:43.30 43.74 300m: 4:10.03 43.00 400m: 5:33.81 40.82

18. Wasilewski Jakub 08 KS Górnik Radlin 5:42.31 238
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:01.12 42.34 250m: 3:30.00 44.93 350m: 4:59.83 45.22

100m: 1:18.78 41.31 200m: 2:45.07 43.95 300m: 4:14.61 44.61 400m: 5:42.31 42.48

19. Chowaniec Szymon 08 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 5:46.60 229
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:02.55 43.81 250m: 3:33.27 45.40 350m: 5:04.22 45.27

100m: 1:18.74 41.81 200m: 2:47.87 45.32 300m: 4:18.95 45.68 400m: 5:46.60 42.38

20. Klaszczyk Filip 08 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 5:51.28 220
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:07.29 44.68 250m: 3:38.94 45.89 350m: 5:09.28 44.50

100m: 1:22.61 43.73 200m: 2:53.05 45.76 300m: 4:24.78 45.84 400m: 5:51.28 42.00

21. Szyma Mateusz 08 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 5:57.03 210
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:07.28 46.65 250m: 3:42.44 47.71 350m: 5:16.09 46.20

100m: 1:20.63 44.11 200m: 2:54.73 47.45 300m: 4:29.89 47.45 400m: 5:57.03 40.94

22. Gądek Mateusz 08 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 6:00.77 203
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:09.44 45.80 250m: 3:42.73 47.03 350m: 5:17.31 46.54

100m: 1:23.64 44.54 200m: 2:55.70 46.26 300m: 4:30.77 48.04 400m: 6:00.77 43.46

23. Błażejewski Borys 08 Uks "Salmo Żory" 6:17.77 177
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:16.69 48.64 250m: 3:55.13 50.20 350m: 5:32.23 47.54

100m: 1:28.05 47.88 200m: 3:04.93 48.24 300m: 4:44.69 49.56 400m: 6:17.77 45.54


